CABIN PRESSURE INDICATION AND WARNING
21-33-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-33-01-01
MODULE INSTL-P5 OVHD (CABIN RATE OF CLIMB INDICATOR ONLY)

FEB 10/07 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 SWITCH INSTL-PRESSURIZATION 031046
   AIR CONDITIONING 054105
 968999
 SWITCH INSTL-PRESSURIZATION 031046 11- M0DREF213840
   AIR CONDITIONING 054105
  MODULE NUMBER: 968999
   216A5001-4 REV B
 .MARKER- 031046 15 BAC27DAC106
   PLACARD CONTENT: 054105
    S128 STANDARD ALTITUDE 968999
    PRESSURIZATION SWITCH
 .SWITCH-PRESSURE 031046 110 214C50-2
    ALTITUDE WARNING 054105
   SUPPLIER CODE: 968999
    V02750
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    10-2638-4
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    S00128
   MAINTENANCE MANUAL REF:
    21-33-04
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW 031046 415- BACS12GU3K6
 054105
 968999
  -------*-------
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 101101 RF501- 286A5514-125
 968971
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 031035 RF504- 286A5514-404
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 036043 RF504- 286A5514-437
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 102105 RF507- 286A5514-171
 972999
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 044046 RF508- 286A5514-472
 054100
 .CONNECTOR- 031046 1510 BACC63CE14S7S
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER: 054105
    D00776 968999
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    213311
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-33-04-01A
21-33-04
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
FEB 15/09HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-33-04-03
SWITCH INSTL-PRESSURIZATION AIR CONDITIONING
FIGURE 3
HAP        21-33-04-03
FEB 15/09 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7